
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 04 March 2024

M M2/3 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AMEENA'S MERAKI NOW, 12/02/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/2D. Carter 530565 11/02203M 1M 3M 2M 2MB21/02/2019

 2 MACK BOY NOW, 19/02/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M2/1/1P. Goodsell 530570 18/01697M 1M 8P 7P 3MD21/02/2019

 3 AMEENA'S ODYSSEY NOW, 12/02/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M2/1/1D. Carter 530564 10/01337M 1M 5M 4M 4MD21/02/2019

 4 BOBBY DYNAMITE 1 NOW, 26/02/2024, R10, MLast start Masters winner M3/1L. Bowman 542908 6/01821M 4P 2P 6P 2PD11/02/2020

 5 RED FIRE BAY NOW, 26/02/2024, R10, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/2K. Midson 541449 6/01763M 3M 2M 7P 5PD14/01/2020

 6 ANGRY FIRESTORM 1 NOW, 26/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M3/2C. Witt 543606 6/01653P 2P 2P 7P 7PD01/03/2020

 7 ROCKSTAR SUE 1 NOW, 26/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/2S. Evans 545387 6/01464M 1P 3P 6P 7PB15/01/2020

 8 SMELL LIKE BEANS 2 DAP, 15/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2K. Coleman 542701 3/01375P 5P 1P 8P 2YD21/02/2020

 9 TEARS TO CHEERS GBN, 13/02/2024, R6, MWeighted points score M3/1K. Markham 542848 4/01085M 5M 1M 6Y 5PB25/11/2019

 10 BOY SERIOUS 2 NOW, 26/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/1M. Burton 535094 11/0955M 8M 8P 3M 6PD07/06/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 04 March 2024

P 5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DOMENICO FLYER NOW, 26/02/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3C. Bell 574467 3/22011P 2P 6P 5P 1PD22/06/2022

 2 CUMBRIA RICH NOW, 26/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5S. Fitch 570565 1/01641P 2P 2P 2P 2PD23/03/2022

 3 MISS TESS NOW, 26/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Baldacchino 567181 2/12102P 1P 3P 3P 5PB14/01/2022

 4 CLYDE PRINCE NOW, 26/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3F. Goodwin 561323 3/22043P 7P 3P 2P 1PD07/05/2021

 5 FEROCIOUS OTTO WAG, 23/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Katon 567309 1/01923P 2P 5P 2P 1PD18/01/2022

 6 NICKO JACK NOW, 26/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Bell 569287 5/41843P 2P 1P 7C 5PD25/11/2021

 7 ANGRY FIRESTORM 2 NOW, 26/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Witt 543606 6/51653P 2P 2P 7P 7PD01/03/2020

 8 SHADES OF ROSE 2 NOW, 26/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2F. Goodwin 554330 4/31472P 6P 2P 6P 4PB22/01/2021

 9 DAISY'S FERNANDO NOW, 26/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Bowman 534146 13/71453P 6M 6P 6P 4PD11/05/2019

 10 TWIST TOP NOW, 08/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/2F. Goodwin 550934 5/31112P 4P 5P 6P 8PD15/09/2020

 11 PAYING THE PRICE NOW, 08/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1F. Goodwin 563375 7/6231(BDN)P 5P 1P 2P 3PB01/07/2021

 12 CUMBRIA MAL 2 NOW, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Fitch 543686 11/72103P 2P 5P 6P 1PD19/03/2020

 13 BOBBY DYNAMITE 2 NOW, 26/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Bowman 542908 6/41821M 4P 2P 6P 2PD11/02/2020

 14 BATGIRL NOW, 26/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Baldacchino 567184 4/31744P 2P 4P 3P 3PB14/01/2022

 15 WINSOME MILO 1 NOW, 19/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Burton 557270 4/11715P 2P 3P 3P 4PD16/03/2021

 16 ROCKSTAR LOUISE NOW, 26/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Evans 554448 5/41625P 2P 5P 1P 5PB04/10/2020

 17 OCEAN KING NOW, 19/02/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Bowman 539737 12/91611M 6M 8P 3M 6PD25/11/2019

 18 AUSSIE SEBASTIAN 2 NOW, 26/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Burton 557276 2/11535P 3P 7P 4P 1PD16/03/2021

 19 ROCKSTAR SUE 2 NOW, 26/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 5/2S. Evans 545387 6/31464M 1P 3P 6P 7PB15/01/2020

 20 MASTER ARTIST NOW, 26/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Witt 559492 2/11416P 3P 2P 6P 4PD06/03/2021

 21 STAGGER'S STAR WAG, 23/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 549617 3/01397P 1Y 2P 4P 5PD01/07/2020

 22 SMELL LIKE BEANS 1 DAP, 15/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Coleman 542701 3/21375P 5P 1P 8P 2YD21/02/2020
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 23 WHERE'S FLORENCE WAG, 23/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 563730 1/01244P 3Y 4P 3P 7PB04/10/2021

 24 JUST ELLIE NOW, 19/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Midson 551052 6/41176P 6P 1P 5P 8PB05/10/2020

 25 LOST THE URGE RIS, 16/12/2023, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Williams 563995 1/01162Y 5Y 7Y 1Y 3YD13/10/2021

 26 WINLOCK BOOTS NOW, 26/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Goodwin 551252 1/01084P 3P 7P 7P 4PD23/10/2020

 27 JERRAWA GODDESS WAG, 23/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Katon 565555 1/01064P 6Y 2P 7P 6PB13/08/2021

 28 GEOSTORM NOW, 26/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Forner 574693 1/01037P 4P 5P 1PB10/05/2022

 29 ANGEL BAIL NOW, 26/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Bowman 550933 5/41028P 5P 8P 3P 4PB15/09/2020

 30 BOY SERIOUS 1 NOW, 26/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1M. Burton 535094 11/0955M 8M 8P 3M 6PD07/06/2019

 31 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 2 NOW, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 4/1825P 4P 7Y (BDN)P 7PB17/11/2020

 32 WINSOME CAMILLA NOW, 26/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Burton 557271 2/1575P 7P 8P 8P 8PB16/03/2021

 33 TALON TIGER RIS, 29/02/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Walter 563003 1/0508Y 8P 5P 8P 6PD03/09/2021
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 1 CUMBRIA PETE NOW, 26/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Fitch 570560 0/01343P 3P 2PD23/03/2022

 2 CASHIER GIRL 1 WAG, 23/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Katon 560886 0/01123P 2Y 6P 3P 4PB06/07/2021

 3 MOUNT PARNIS NOW, 05/02/2024, R1, P

DAP, 01/02/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Micallef 574455 0/01185P 2P 2P 2P 6PD23/06/2022

 4 PAR AVION First start M/1M. Forner 567195 0/00D14/01/2022

 5 ROCKING SONNY First start M/1S. Micallef 576836 0/00D07/09/2022

 6 CHECK THIS OUT First start M/1J. Mahoney 573676 0/00B08/06/2022

 7 MOUNT BIMBERI 2 NOW, 26/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1F. Micallef 574457 0/0832P 4P 6P 8P 4PB23/06/2022

 8 ROCKSTAR VELARO WPK, 04/10/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Evans 566791 0/0505PB04/01/2022

 9 QUEEN RUBI NOW, 29/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1P. Goodsell 573300 0/096(FEL)P 6P 4P 5P 3PB05/03/2022

 10 APPLE PIE 1 WAG, 23/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 575706 0/0575P 4Y 5PB17/05/2022

 11 MOUNT NEBO 2 NOW, 26/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Micallef 574460 0/0565P 5P 4P 7P 6PB23/06/2022

 12 SIMPLE SONIC BUL, 27/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Conquest 571242 0/0484P 7PD16/04/2022

 13 TRACE ELEMENT DAP, 22/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Hutchinson 568664 0/0448P 5P 8P 7P 5PD26/11/2021
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 1 GYPSY RICO WPK, 28/02/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 1/2P. Massa 558258 11/103393P 1P 2P 1P 4PB18/03/2021

 2 RESIST THE URGE DAP, 22/02/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 2/1/2A. Williams 563991 12/93481P 1P 2P 1P 1PB13/10/2021

 3 GAMBLIN' ETHICS NOW, 26/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 4/1/2M. Forner 546440 12/101741P 4P 8P 2P 5PD28/05/2020

 4 MOUNT YORK NOW, 26/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Micallef 550489 8/71411P 5P 4P 5P 5PD06/10/2020

 5 PORCH PIRATE NOW, 26/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2P. Hutchinson 554799 10/92132P 1P 4P 3P 4PD13/09/2020

 6 CUMBRIA MISS 2 NOW, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Fitch 543677 14/92124P 3P 3P 2P 7CB19/03/2020

 7 REDSHIFT DELTA WPK, 28/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Conquest 560818 6/51983P 2P 4P 2P 6PB01/07/2021

 8 RAGHNALL WALTZ DAP, 22/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/2R. Walter 563006 7/61407P 8Y 3P 1P 8PD03/09/2021
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 1 SHEPHERD'S WAY WPK, 21/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/3J. Scerri 568275 3/21981P 1P 6P 1PD01/02/2022

 2 BIG ZACH NOW, 19/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4G. Hore 574146 2/11741P 1P 2P 2P 4PD25/06/2022

 3 RICKY'S RAIDERS NOW, 12/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Forner 574692 3/12082P 1P 1P 1P 3PB10/05/2022

 4 MR. TAYLOR WPK, 28/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Conquest 569177 4/12287P 2P 1P 1P 2PD18/02/2022

 5 WINSOME MILO 2 NOW, 19/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Burton 557270 4/21715P 2P 3P 3P 4PD16/03/2021

 6 AUSSIE SEBASTIAN 1 NOW, 26/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Burton 557276 2/01535P 3P 7P 4P 1PD16/03/2021

 7 SHADES OF ROSE 1 NOW, 26/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Goodwin 554330 4/01472P 6P 2P 6P 4PB22/01/2021

 8 PINNED 1 GBN, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Brewer 557687 4/01058P 6P 2P 8P 6PD03/04/2021

 9 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 1 NOW, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Kitchen 551293 4/2825P 4P 7Y (BDN)P 7PB17/11/2020
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 1 IMPLODING MIRAGE NOW, 26/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5M. Conquest 568096 1/01541P 2P 4P 3P 3PD24/01/2022

 2 ASTRO LEE GBN, 23/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5G. Hore 574141 1/01041P 4P 4P 2P 7PD25/06/2022

 3 ANGRY RAIDEN NOW, 26/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Witt 543601 1/01532P 4P 5P 2P 5PB01/03/2020

 4 SUNSHINE GAL 2 WPK, 17/02/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/5G. Hore 571347 1/01688C 2P 8C 2P 2PB22/04/2022

 5 WHAT SHE SAID NOW, 12/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Markham 566042 1/01467P 3P 3P 1P 4PB20/12/2021

 6 LIBRA'S GIRL NOW, 26/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5E. O'Brien 559174 1/0816P 6P 6P 6P 4PB23/05/2021

 7 JUST FLICK 'EM DAP, 15/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Carter 569557 0/01483P 2P 3P 3P 2PB04/02/2022

 8 SISKA LUCY GBN, 23/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Hore 574142 0/01123P 5P 3P 2P 5PB25/06/2022

 9 MOUNT BIMBERI 1 NOW, 26/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1F. Micallef 574457 0/0832P 4P 6P 8P 4PB23/06/2022

 10 SISKA ROY GBN, 23/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1G. Hore 574145 0/01284P 3P 2P 5P 3PD25/06/2022

 11 SCHOOL ZONE NOW, 05/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Carter 569563 0/0707P 3P 6PD04/02/2022

 12 MOUNT NEBO 1 NOW, 26/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Micallef 574460 0/0565P 5P 4P 7P 6PB23/06/2022
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 1 CASSIE COOL NOW, 19/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Hore 563421 6/41643P 6P 6C 6P 1PB28/09/2021

 2 SUNSHINE GAL 1 WPK, 17/02/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/5G. Hore 571347 1/01688C 2P 8C 2P 2PB22/04/2022

 3 GENTLE GEMMA WPK, 24/02/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 5/5G. Hore 563424 1/01474C 5C 3C 5P 4PB28/09/2021

 4 MONSTER MEL WPK, 24/02/2024, R2, CWeighted points score 5/1G. Hore 563423 6/41454C 6C 2P 4C 5PB28/09/2021

 5 HANNAH HAWKE WPK, 24/02/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 5/2G. Hore 563419 4/31197C 6C 7P 3C 6PB28/09/2021

 6 GOULBURN GIRL WPK, 24/02/2024, R10, CWeighted points score 5/4G. Hore 563422 2/1886C 7C 6P 4P 7CB28/09/2021
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 1 CASHIER GIRL 2 WAG, 23/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Katon 560886 0/01123P 2Y 6P 3P 4PB06/07/2021

 2 APPLE PIE 2 WAG, 23/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Katon 575706 0/0575P 4Y 5PB17/05/2022
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 1 CUMBRIA MAL 1 NOW, 26/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Fitch 543686 11/22103P 2P 5P 6P 1PD19/03/2020
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 1 MYSTICAL STAR NOW, 26/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1E. O'Brien 544417 9/42182P 3P 3P 6C 2PB25/03/2020

 2 CAMBRIDGE KING WPK, 24/02/2024, R7, CWeighted points score 5/3G. Hore 571349 5/33023C 1C 1P 2C 3PD22/04/2022

 3 CUMBRIA MISS 1 NOW, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Fitch 543677 14/42124P 3P 3P 2P 7CB19/03/2020

 4 PINNED 2 GBN, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Brewer 557687 4/01058P 6P 2P 8P 6PD03/04/2021
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